Indicka vegetarianska restaurace

g
BhO] an Milady Horakové 831/3, Praha 7

Menu

Specialni menu (Specialni sabdzi, Dal, Ryze Pulao, Salat, Rajta)
Velké menu (2x Sabdzi, 2x Dal, Ryze Pulao, Capati, Salat)
Malé menu (Sabdzi, Dal, Ryze Basmati, Salat, Rajta)
Parantha menu (2x Parantha, Salat, Jogurt) — na objednavku
RyZe Pulao k Malému menu

Samostatna jidla

Specialni sabdzi (specialni zeleninové jidlo)

PInéna Capati (Capati plnéna sabdzi)

Sabdzi (zeleninové jidlo)

Dal (lusténinové jidlo)

Parantha (placka z celozrnné pSeni¢né mouky plnéna brambory) — na ob;.
Alu bonda (smazena kofenéna bramborova kroketa v besanové krusté)

Uttapam (indicka omeleta se zeleninou)
Kofta (tastiCka plnéna zeleninou)
Samodsa (tastiCka plnéna zelenym hraskem a bramborem)
Polévka
Salat (zeleninovy nebo ovocny)
Rajta (jogurt s okurkou a indickym kofenim)
Papad (kfupava placka z lu§téninové mouky)
Prilohy
RyZe Pulao (ryze Basmati se zeleninou)
RyZe Basmati
Capati (placka z celozrnné pSeniéné mouky)
Sladkosti
Cam Cam (ovalek plnény tvarohem)
Halva (krupice s ofiSky vafena v ghi)
Khir (ryzovy pudink s mandlemi a rozinkami)
Kokosové ladu (kokos vareny v mléce a smetané)
Besanové pinni (besan.mouka s mandlemi a rozinkami varena v ghi)
Lnéné pinni (Inéné seminko s keSu a mandlemi vafené v ghi)
Srikand (husty jogurt s pFichuti manga)
Napoje
Lasi — Cerstvy jogurtovy napoj 200 ml
(mango, jahoda, ostruzina, banan, slané)
Lasi (s sebou v lahvi) 250 ml
Indicky masala €aj (Cerny €aj s mlékem a indickym kofenim)
Coca Cola/Coca Cola zero/Nestea ledovy ¢aj 500 ml
Bonaqua jemné perliva/neperliva 500 ml

135K¢
135K¢C
109K¢C
109K¢C
+10KC

49KcC
49KcC
39KC
39KC
39K
29KcC
29KC
29KcC
29KC
25KC
15KC
15K¢C
15K¢C

30K¢E
20KC
15KcC

29K¢
29KC
29Kc¢
29KC
29K¢C
29KC
29KC

25K¢

30K¢E
15KC
30K¢E
20K¢



Denni nabidka od 22.9. do 26.9.

Pondeéli
Zeleninova polévka
Sabdzi: Duseny zeleny hrasek s bramborem
Smazené zeleninové noCky v omacce
Dal: DuSené fazole mungo v omacce
Cizrna duSena v rajCatové omacce
Specialni sabdzi: Zeleninova Korma — smés dusené zeleniny se
smetanovou omackou
Utery
Drstkova polévka z hlivy ustficné
Sabdzi: Duseny kvétak s bramborem
Smazené Zampidny s omackou
Dal: Restovana zluta CoCka v omacce
Fazole Cerné oko dusené v rajCatové omacce
Specialni sabdzi: Palak Kofta — smazZené kvétdkovo bramborové nocky
s omackou z listového Spenatu
Streda
Gulasova polévka
Sabdzi: Dusena paprika s bramborem
Sojove kostky dusené se zelenym hraskem v omacce
Dal: DuSena hnéda ¢oCka v omacce
Cizrna dusena v rajCatové omacce s tamarindem
Specialni sabdzi: Sabdzi Tika — smazeny obalovany Spiz se zeleninou a
domacim syrem, podavany s omackou s kokosem a kesSu
Ctvrtek
Polévka kulajda
Sabdzi: Dusena brokolice s bramborem
Cizrna varena s bramborem v rajCatové omacce
Dal: Dusené fazole mungo se Spenatem v omacce
DusSené Cervené fazole ve smetanové omacce
Specialni sabdzi: Malaj Kofta — no¢ky plnéné domacim syrem, ofiSky a
rozinkami, osmazené v omacce s kesSu
Patek
Polévka bramboracka
Sabdzi: Varena zeleninova smés
DusSena cuketa s bramborem v omacce
Dal: Smés dusené Cerné a zluté CoCky
Cizrna duSena ve sladkokyselé omacce
Speciéalni sabdzi: Bharvan Simla Mir¢ — paprika pIn&na zeleninou podavana
s rajCatovou omackou s keSu a rozinkami



Indian vegetarian restaurant

g
BhO] an Milady Horakové 831/3, Praha 7

Menu

Special menu (Special sabiji, Dal, Pulao rice, Salad, Raita)
Big menu (2x Sabji, 2x Dal, Pulao rice, Chapati, Salad)
Small menu (Sabiji, Dal, Basmati rice, Salad, Raita)
Parantha menu (2x Parantha, Salad, Yogurt) — on order
Pulao rice in Small menu

Stand-alone meals

Special sabji (special vegetables meal)

Chapati roll (chapati stuffed with sabji)

Sabji (vegetables meal)
Dal (lentils)

135 KC
135 KC
109 KC
109 KC
+10 KC

49 K¢
49 K¢
39 KC
39 KC

Parantha (potato—stuffed bread from whole grain wheat flour) — on order 39 K¢

Alu bonda (fried spiced potato ball in besan batter)
Uttapam (Indian omelette with mix of vegetables)
Kofta (vegetable—stuffed pastry)

Samosa (pastry stuffed with green peas and potatoes)
Soup

Salad (fruit, vegetable)

Raita (yogurt with cucumber and Indian spices)

Papad (crispy pancake from dal flour)

Side dishes

Pulao rice (Basmati rice with mix of vegetables)
Basmati rice
Chapati (Indian bread from whole grain wheat flour)

Sweets

Cham Cham (oval filled with cottage cheese)

Halva (semolina with nuts cooked in ghee)

Khir (rice pudding with almonds and raisins)

Coconut ladu (coconut cooked in milk and cream)

Gram pinni (gram flour with almonds and raisins cooked in ghee)
Linen seed pinni (cashew, almonds and linen seeds cooked in ghee)
Shrikhand (thickened yogurt with mango flavor)

Drinks

Lasi — fresh yogurt drink 200 mi

(mango, strawberry, blackberry, banana, salted)
Lasi (for take—away in bottle) 250 ml
Indian masala tea (black tea with milk and Indian spices)
Coca Cola/Coca Cola zero/Nestea ice tea 500 ml
Bonaqua lightly sparkling/non sparkling 500 mi

29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
25 KC
15 KC
15 KC
15 KC

30 K¢
20 K¢
15 K¢

29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
29 KC
29 KC

25 KE

30 KC
15 KC
30 KE
20 K¢



Daily offering from 22.9. to 26.9.

Monday
Vegetable soup
Sabji: Cooked peas and potatoes
Fried vegetable balls in gravy
Dal: Cooked mung lentils in gravy
Chickpeas cooked in tomato gravy
Special sabji: Vegetable Korma — mixed vegetables cooked in
creamy gravy
Tuesday
Tripe soup with oyster mushrooms
Sabji: Cooked cauliflower and potatoes
Fried mushrooms in gravy
Dal: Fried yellow lentils in gravy
Black eye beans cooked in tomato gravy
Special sabji: Palak Kofta — fried cauliflower—potato balls in gravy with
spinach leaves
Wednesday
Goulash soup
Sabji: Cooked capsicum and potatoes
Cooked soya cubes and peas in gravy
Dal: Cooked brown lentils in gravy
Chickpeas cooked in tomato gravy with tamarind
Special sabji: Sabji Tikka — vegetables grilled with paneer on stick
served with coconut—cashew gravy
Thursday
Kulajda soup
Sabji: Cooked broccoli and potatoes
Chickpeas and potatoes cooked in tomato gravy
Dal: Cooked mung lentils with spinach in gravy
Red kidney beans cooked in cream gravy
Special sabji: Malai Kofta — fried balls stuffed with paneer, nuts and
raisins, cooked in a rich cashew gravy
Friday
Potatoes soup
Sabiji: Cooked mixed vegetables
Cooked zucchini and potatoes in gravy
Dal: Cooked black and gram lentils
Chickpeas cooked in sour and sweet gravy
Special sabji: Bharwan Shimla Mirch — capsicum stuffed with vegetables
served in tomato gravy with cashew and raisins



